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SUBJECT CLASSROOM TEACHER EMAIL FOR TEACHER IN CHARGE
CODE

English xgat7g6 Ms Wilson wilsonm@faircol.school.nz
Mathematics ed533i6 Mrs Sisitoutai sisitoutait@faircol.school.nz
Science bzgvtwd  Ms Ross rosska@faircol.school.nz
Social Sciences rqzo6le Mrs Turner colletter@faircol.school.nz
Physical Education psgkkce ~ Ms Wright wrighti@faircol.school.nz
Maaori kgdfmgqg  Mr Maihi maihit@faircol.school.nz
STARS Mrs Wright wrights@faircol.school.nz

hxyk3n2



mailto:wilsonm@faircol.school.nz
mailto:sisitoutait@faircol.school.nz
mailto:rosska@faircol.school.nz
mailto:colletter@faircol.school.nz
mailto:wrightj@faircol.school.nz
mailto:maihit@faircol.school.nz
mailto:wrights@faircol.school.nz




